034 - Henry County Schools

Description
Assets and Other Debits:
Assets:
Cash
Investments
Receivables
Interfund Receivables
Inventories
Other Assets
Fixed Assets
Construction In Progress
Other Debits:
Amounts Available
Amounts to be Provided
Other Debits
Total Assets and Other Debits:
Liabilities and Fund Equity:
Liabilities:
Claims Payable
Interfund Payable
Other Liabilities
Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities:
Fund Equity:
Investments in General Fixed Assets
Contributed Capital
Reserved Fund Balance
Unreserved Fund balance
Total Fund Equity:
Total Liabilities and Fund Equity:

4/9/2019 12:12:50 PM

General

$2,961,861.27

$0.00

$0.00
$1,303.85
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$2,963,165.12

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$84,637.48
$2,878,527.64
$2,963,165.12
$2,963,165.12

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System
Combined Balance Sheet -- All Fund Types and Account Groups
For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 06

$1,105,243.77
($2,227.91)

$56,308.48
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$1,159,324.34

$28,662.37
$0.00
$28,662.37

$0.00

$156,729.14
$973,932.83
$1,130,661.97
$1,159,324.34

Pulled from Production

GOVERNMENTAL
Special Debt
Revenue Service

$15,810,012.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$15,810,012.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$15,810,012.00
$15,810,012.00
$15,810,012.00

Capital
Projects

$152,926.10

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$152,926.10

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$152,926.10
$152,926.10
$152,926.10

PROPRIETARY
Enterp/
Internal

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

FIDUCIARY

Trust Agency

$355,051.50

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$355,051.50

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$355,051.50
$355,051.50
$355,051.50

Exhibit F-I-A

ACCOUNT
GROUPS
F/A L/T Dept

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$37,155,985.92

$100,939.31
$24,490,767.02

$61,747,692.25

$0.00
$24,591,706.33
$24,591,706.33

$37,155,985.92

$0.00
$0.00
$37,155,985.92
$61,747,692.25
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

034 - Henry County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

4/9/2019 12:13:55 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 06

General

$7,685,575.11
$560.00
$2,564,340.80
$15,351.99
$10,265,827.90

$5,474,160.70
$1,543,822.74
$750,174.27
$705,597.25
$467,152.34
$30,000.00
$0.00
$382,888.71
$9,353,796.01

$48,329.60
$160,527.32
($112,197.72)

$799,834.17
$2,163,330.95
$2,963,165.12

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$3,000.00
$1,239,243.36
$615,671.53
$19,708.00
$1,877,622.89

$664,169.86
$147,503.56
$20,109.79
$825,138.26
$126,135.45
$0.00

$0.00
$84,046.30
$1,867,103.22

$164,081.58
$19,851.09
$144,230.49

$154,750.16
$975,911.81
$1,130,661.97

Debt Service

$55,987.32
$0.00
$28,249.72
$0.00
$84,237.04

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$201,998.00
$752,499.85
$0.00
$954,497.85

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($870,260.81)
$16,680,272.81
$15,810,012.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$94,550.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$94,550.00

$0.00
$0.00
$9,242.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9,242.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$85,308.00
$67,618.10
$152,926.10

$0.00
$0.00
$212,259.19
$0.00
$212,259.19

$24,469.36
$12,185.75
$2,612.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$71,633.28
$110,900.39

$0.00
$10,921.12
($10,921.12)

$90,437.68
$264,613.82
$355,051.50

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$7,839,112.43
$1,239,803.36
$3,420,521.24
$35,059.99
$12,534,497.02

$6,162,799.92
$1,703,512.05
$782,138.06
$1,530,735.51
$593,287.79
$231,998.00
$752,499.85
$538,568.29
$12,295,539.47

$212,411.18
$191,299.53
$21,111.65

$260,069.20
$20,151,747.49
$20,411,816.69
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

034 - Henry County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/9/2019 12:17:11 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$15,281,851.00
$1,000.00
$3,478,690.00
$0.00
$18,761,541.00

$11,061,611.64
$2,972,457.33
$1,397,145.24
$1,316,347.00
$1,108,844.94
$0.00

$0.00
$753,946.80
$18,610,352.95

$155,835.00
$375,000.00
($219,165.00)

($67,976.95)
$2,163,330.95
$2,095,354.00

GENERAL

Actual

$7,685,575.11
$560.00
$2,564,340.80
$15,351.99
$10,265,827.90

$5,474,160.70
$1,543,822.74
$750,174.27
$705,597.25
$467,152.34
$30,000.00
$0.00
$382,888.71
$9,353,796.01

$48,329.60
$160,527.32
($112,197.72)

$799,834.17
$2,163,330.95
$2,963,165.12

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($7,596,275.89)

($440.00)
($914,349.20)
$15,351.99

($8,495,713.10)

$5,587,450.94
$1,428,634.59
$646,970.97
$610,749.75
$641,692.60
($30,000.00)
$0.00
$371,058.09
$9,256,556.94

($107,505.40)
$214,472.68
$106,967.28

$867,811.12
$0.00
$867,811.12

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$7,200.00
$2,945,947.26
$1,019,480.00
$32,000.00
$4,004,627.26

$1,437,577.34
$470,788.59
$112,248.00
$1,837,500.00
$263,119.83
$1,304.00
$0.00
$179,084.50
$4,301,622.26

$416,994.00
$31,934.00
$385,060.00

$88,065.00
$919,600.33
$1,007,665.33

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$3,000.00
$1,239,243.36
$615,671.53
$19,708.00
$1,877,622.89

$664,169.86
$147,503.56
$20,109.79
$825,138.26
$126,135.45
$0.00

$0.00
$84,046.30
$1,867,103.22

$164,081.58
$19,851.09
$144,230.49

$154,750.16
$975,911.81
$1,130,661.97

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($4,200.00)
($1,706,703.90)
($403,808.47)
($12,292.00)
($2,127,004.37)

$773,407.48
$323,285.03
$92,138.21
$1,012,361.74
$136,984.38
$1,304.00
$0.00
$95,038.20
$2,434,519.04

($252,912.42)
$12,082.91
($240,829.51)

$66,685.16
$56,311.48
$122,996.64
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

034 - Henry County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/9/2019 12:18:21 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$647,767.00 $55,987.32
$0.00 $0.00
$130,560.00 $28,249.72
$0.00 $0.00
$778,327.00 $84,237.04
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$119,000.00 $201,998.00
$1,111,202.30 $752,499.85
$0.00 $0.00
$1,230,202.30 $954,497.85
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
($451,875.30) ($870,260.81)

$16,680,272.81
$16,228,397.51

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

$16,680,272.81
$15,810,012.00

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($591,779.68)
$0.00
($102,310.28)
$0.00
($694,089.96)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($82,998.00)
$358,702.45
$0.00
$275,704.45

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($418,385.51)
$0.00
($418,385.51)

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$179,858.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$179,858.00

$0.00

$0.00
$9,242.00
$155,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$164,242.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$15,616.00
$67,618.10
$83,234.10

Actual

$94,550.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$94,550.00

$0.00
$0.00
$9,242.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9,242.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$85,308.00
$67,618.10
$152,926.10

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($85,308.00)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($85,308.00)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$155,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$155,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$69,692.00
$0.00

$69,692.00
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

034 - Henry County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/9/2019 12:20:51 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$335,766.00 $212,259.19
$0.00 $0.00
$335,766.00 $212,259.19
$118,282.00 $24,469.36
$50,452.00 $12,185.75
$13,705.00 $2,612.00
$1,143.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$111,755.00 $71,633.28
$295,337.00 $110,900.39
$5,743.00 $0.00
$21,617.00 $10,921.12
($15,874.00) ($10,921.12)
$24,555.00 $90,437.68
$264,613.82 $264,613.82
$289,168.82 $355,051.50

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($123,506.81)
$0.00
($123,506.81)

$93,812.64
$38,266.25
$11,093.00
$1,143.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$40,121.72
$184,436.61

($5,743.00)
$10,695.88
$4,952.88

$65,882.68
$0.00
$65,882.68

Pulled from Production

Budget

$16,116,676.00
$2,946,947.26
$4,964,496.00
$32,000.00
$24,060,119.26

$12,617,470.98
$3,493,697.92
$1,532,340.24
$3,309,990.00
$1,371,964.77
$120,304.00
$1,111,202.30
$1,044,786.30
$24,601,756.51

$578,572.00
$428,551.00
$150,021.00

($391,616.25)
$20,095,436.01
$19,703,819.76

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$7,839,112.43
$1,239,803.36
$3,420,521.24
$35,059.99
$12,534,497.02

$6,162,799.92
$1,703,512.05
$782,138.06
$1,530,735.51
$593,287.79
$231,998.00
$752,499.85
$538,568.29
$12,295,539.47

$212,411.18
$191,299.53
$21,111.65

$260,069.20
$20,151,747.49
$20,411,816.69

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($8,277,563.57)
($1,707,143.90)
($1,543,974.76)

$3,059.99

($11,525,622.24)

$6,454,671.06
$1,790,185.87
$750,202.18
$1,779,254.49
$778,676.98
($111,694.00)
$358,702.45
$506,218.01

$12,306,217.04

($366,160.82)
$237,251.47
($128,909.35)

$651,685.45
$56,311.48
$707,996.93
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